Yvonne Badenhorst

=y,
Subject:
Location:
Start:
End:
Show Time As:
Recurrence:

Organizer:

Importance:

Good Afternoon

1. Kindly find the attached TIC Roll and Directive for the 27th October 2022.

TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE MEERSINGH A) 28

OCTOBER 2022 AT 10 AM
Microsoft Teams Meeting

Fri 2022/10/28 09:30
Fri 2022/10/28 16:00
Tentative

(none)

Dipuo Malimakoe

High

2. The MS Teams link can be found below.

3. Proceedings will start at 10am but kindly log in 20 minutes before 10am in order to note your
appearances.

4. The matters will be heard in terms of seniority.

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device

Click here to ioin the meeting

Meeting I1D: 387 918 538 946

Passcode: YTzSpp

Download Teams | Join on the web

Learn More | Meeting options

A“ im;y/)-i;‘A

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUSTICY
REPURLIC DF SOUTH AFRICA

KIND RFGARDS

Dipuo Malimakoe
Judge's Secretary
Tel: 012 315 7466

Cell: 063 097 7546 (text/whatsapp only)

Email: dmalimakoe@judiciary.org.za

High Court of South Africa
Gauteng Division Pretoria
¢/o Paul Kruger and Madiba Streets, Pretoria, 0002



Private Bag X67, Pretoria, 0001
Website: www.judiciary.org.za

Disclaimer

The information containad in this communication from the sender is confidential. 1t is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are riot the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution ar taking
actlon in relation of the cantents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been autornatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.



REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA, GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA

Pretoria High Court Building, c/o Madiba & Paul Kruger Streets, Room 2.7 2nd
Floor

Tel: (012) 315 7466 E-mail: DMalimakoe@judiciary.org.za

DIRECTIVE

. The proceedings on the 28" October 2022 will be conducted via Microsoft

Teams.

. The proceedings will begin at 10:00 am, kindly login twenty minutes
before 10 am in order to note your appearances.

. Microphones and camera should remain off until such a time when you
address the court.

. Please ensure that Acting Judge Meersingh’s last name is correctly cited
on the draft order and that the number on which your matter appears on the

roll is written on top of the draft order.




INMVEZY

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

28 OCTOBER 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MEERSINGH A J

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Dipuo Malimakoe
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6706

EMAIL ADDRESS: DMalimakoe®@judiciary.org.za

MTENGWANA K VS RAF 13006/19
NJOMIN VS RAF 8936/2019
MALETSOA M S VS RAF 65324/14
MADIKIZELA S VS RAF 18386/15
DUBE M Q VS RAF 7950/2020
TSHEGO M VS RAF 6421/2021
SHABANGU M T VS RAF 99974/15
FOUNDERSONTAE Vs RAF 50997/19
NCUBEG C VS RAF 48398/19
NGWENYA LN VS RAF 62363/18
KWEYAMA Z P VS RAF 34814/20
SIMELANE S G VS RAF 47665/17
BANDA M N VS RAF 17232/16
MODIPA Y VS RAF 13459/18
ZWIEGELAARJJ VS RAF 19122/16




16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

THUMPE E VS RAF 29498/20
GILBERT W VS RAF 46969/21
KUENAK C VS RAF 37435/21
MANASO LM \'A) RAF 62995/19
MOLEKWA SOBO LE VS RAF 83358/14
FAKUDEG M VS RAF 98996/15
MOKOENA C VS RAF 74647/18
KRUGER M J VS RAF 41414/15
SEKOME P M VS RAF 14847/19
SITHOLE F P VS RAF 28168/18
NTSEWALS VS RAF 83378/16
SHABANGU M | VS RAF 39265/19
MOTSOENENG M S Vs RAF 61254/21
CAMAGU S VS RAF 50764/19
CHATSIKA E VS RAF 14597/19
NYAWE KT Vs RAF 76401/14
BARNARD C VS RAF 80888/17
MATHONSI N Vs RAF 2835/2017
OOSTHUIZEN G § VS RAF 85018/18
MAZIBUKO N VS RAF 87314/19
MHANGWANE P E VS RAF 87633/19
MBEDZI S F VS RAF 85352/15
MAHLANGU Z J VS RAF 74223/15




