Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject:

TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE MEERSINGH AJ 28

OCTOBER 2022 AT 10 AM

Location:

Microsoft Teams Meeting

Start: End: Fri 2022/10/28 09:30 Fri 2022/10/28 16:00

Show Time As:

Tentative

Recurrence:

(none)

Organizer:

Dipuo Malimakoe

Importance:

High

Good Afternoon

- Kindly find the attached TIC Roll and Directive for the 27th October 2022.
- The MS Teams link can be found below.
- Proceedings will start at 10am but kindly log in 20 minutes before 10am in order to note your appearances.
- The matters will be heard in terms of seniority.

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device

Click here to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 387 918 538 946

Passcode: YTzSpp

Download Teams | Join on the web

Learn More | Meeting options

KIND REGARDS



Dipuo Malimakoe Judge's Secretary Tel: 012 315 7466

Cell: 063 097 7546 (text/whatsapp only) **Email:** dmalimakoe@judiciary.org.za

High Court of South Africa Gauteng Division Pretoria

c/o Paul Kruger and Madiba Streets, Pretoria, 0002

Private Bag X67, Pretoria, 0001 Website: www.judiciary.org.za

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by **Mimecast Ltd**, an innovator in Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a **safer** and **more useful** place for your human generated data. Specializing in; Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more <u>Click Here</u>.



REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA, GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA

Pretoria High Court Building, c/o Madiba & Paul Kruger Streets, Room 2.7 2nd Floor

Tel: (012) 315 7466 E-mail: DMalimakoe@judiciary.org.za

DIRECTIVE

- The proceedings on the 28th October 2022 will be conducted via Microsoft Teams.
- 2. The proceedings will begin at 10:00 am, kindly login twenty minutes before 10 am in order to note your appearances.
- 3. Microphones and camera should remain off until such a time when you address the court.
- 4. Please ensure that Acting Judge Meersingh's last name is correctly cited on the draft order and that the number on which your matter appears on the roll is written on top of the draft order.



IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA (GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA) (SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

28 OCTOBER 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MEERSINGH A J)

JUDGE'S SECRETARY: Dipuo Malimakoe CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6706

EMAIL ADDRESS: DMalimakoe@judiciary.org.za

1.	MTENGWANA K	VS	RAF	13006/19
2.	NJOMI N	VS	RAF	8936/2019
3.	MALETSOA M S	VS	RAF	65324/14
4.	MADIKIZELA S	VS	RAF	18386/15
5.	DUBE M Q	VS	RAF	7950/2020
6.	TSHEGO M	VS	RAF	6421/2021
7.	SHABANGU M T	VS	RAF	99974/15
8.	FOUNDERSON T A E	VS	RAF	50997/19
9.	NCUBE G C	VS	RAF	48398/19
10.	NGWENYA L N	VS	RAF	62363/18
11.	KWEYAMA Z P	VS	RAF	34814/20
12.	SIMELANE S G	VS	RAF	47665/17
13.	BANDA M N	VS	RAF	17232/16
14.	MODIPA Y	VS	RAF	13459/18
15.	ZWIEGELAAR J J	vs	RAF	19122/16

16. <u>THUMPE E</u>	VS	RAF	29498/20
17. GILBERT W	VS	RAF	46969/21
18. <u>KUENA K C</u>	VS	RAF	37435/21
19. MANASO L M	VS	RAF	62995/19
20. MOLEKWA S OBO L E	VS	RAF	83358/14
21. FAKUDE G M	VS	RAF	98996/15
22. MOKOENA C	VS	RAF	74647/18
23. KRUGER M J	VS	RAF	41414/15
24. <u>SEKOME P M</u>	VS	RAF	14847/19
25. SITHOLE F P	vs	RAF	28168/18
26. NTSEWALS	VS	RAF	83378/16
27. SHABANGU M I	VS	RAF	39265/19
28. MOTSOENENG M S	VS	RAF	61254/21
29. CAMAGU S	VS	RAF	50764/19
30. CHATSIKA E	VS	RAF	14597/19
31. NYAWE KT	VS	RAF	76401/14
32. BARNARD C	VS	RAF	80888/17
33. MATHONSI N	VS	RAF	2835/2017
34. OOSTHUIZEN G S	VS	RAF	85018/18
35. MAZIBUKO N	VS	RAF	87314/19
36. MHANGWANE P E	VS	RAF	87633/19
37. MBEDZI S F	VS	RAF	85352/15
38. MAHLANGU Z J	VS	RAF	74223/15